Valves
A-229
MXG461B Series Modulating Control Valve.
Description
The MXG461B Modulating Control Valve is a control valve
with magnetic actuator, for modulating control of domestic
water, cold water and hot water systems.

Valve
Size (in.) Cv
Max. Close-off
Pressure
(psi)
Power for
Transformer
Sizing (VA)
Power
Consumption
(W)
Slow
Fuse
Wire Gauge (AWG)
16 14 12
MXG461B15-0.6 1/2 0.7 145 33 15 3.15 130 215 360
MXG461B15-1.5 1/2 1.8 145 33 15 3.15 130 215 360
MXG461B15-3 1/2 3.5 145 33 15 3.15 130 215 360
MXG461B20-5 3/4 5.8 116 33 15 3.15 130 215 360
MXG461B25-8 1 9.3 102 33 15 3.15 130 215 360
MXG461B32-12 1-1/4 14 87 43 20 4 100 165 260
MXG461B40-20 1-1/2 23 87 43 20 4 100 165 260
MXG461B50-30 2 35 87 65 22 6.3 65 100 185
Valves
A-231

1.97
(50)
min.
3.94
(100)
Part No.
Line Size
	 In.	 (mm) RP
G
(in) L1 L2 L3 H E F
Weight
lb. (kg)
MXG461B15-0.6 	 1/2	 (15) 1/2 G1B 3.15	 (80) 1.67	 (42.5) 1.97	 (50) 13.4	 (340) 3.15	 (80) 4.53	 (115) 15.65	 (7.1)
MXG461B15-1.5 	 1/2	 (15) 1/2 G1B 3.15	 (80) 1.67	 (42.5) 1.97	 (50) 13.4	 (340) 3.15	 (80) 4.53	 (115) 16.09	 (7.3)
MXG461B15-3 	 1/2	 (15) 1/2 G1B 3.15	 (80) 1.67	 (42.5) 1.97	 (50) 13.4	 (340) 3.15	 (80) 4.53	 (115) 16.09	 (7.3)
MXG461B20-5 	 3/4	 (20) 3/4 G1-1/4B 3.74	 (95) 2.07	 (52.5) 2.36	 (60) 13.3	 (339) 3.15	 (80) 4.53	 (115) 16.97	 (7.7)
MXG461B25-8 	 1	 (25) 1 G1-1/2B 4.33	 (110) 2.22	 (56.5) 2.52	 (64) 13.6	 (346) 3.15	 (80) 4.53	 (115) 18.73	 (8.5)
MXG461B32-12 	1-1/4	 (32) 1-1/4 G2B 4.92	 (125) 2.66	 (67.5) 2.95	 (75) 15.12	 (384) 3.94	 (100) 4.92	 (125) 28.22	 (12.8)
MXG461B40-20 	1-1/2	 (40) 1-1/2 G2-1/4B 5.51	 (140) 3.17	 (80.5) 3.66	 (93) 15.79	 (401) 3.94	 (100) 4.92	 (125) 32.19	 (14.6)
MXG461B50-30 	 2	 (50) 2 G2-3/4B 6.69	 (170) 3.68	 (93.5) 4.2	 (108) 17.58	(449) 3.94	 (100) 4.92	 (125) 41.00	 (18.6)
Table expressed in inches (mm).
Table Notes:
•  A: External thread G...B to ISO228/1
•  DN: Internal thread Rp to ISO7/1